DANSK ARBEJDER IDRATSFORBUND

Dagens hold resultater - Staevne 3 d. 24-11-2019

Rk.

A

Klub

IF32-2

Kim Hansen
Jette Olsen
Mogens Olsen

Game On 2
Flemming Nielsen
Dorte Juhl Madsen
Leif Neergaard

BK Diget 1
Frederick Svensson
Jack Adolph

Kirsten F. Jensen

BKC 1
Pernille Truelsen

Mads Frgrup Petersen

Rene Duemose

IF32-1
Jan Tribler
Barney Nordahl

Brian Lytken Jogrgensen

IF32-6

John Milton Larsen
Per Glnther
Jorgen Porsby

Game On 1
Brian Brix Nielsen
Gustav Nielsen

204, 211, 210, 193
204, 179, 158, 163
203, 179,170, 173

208, 149, 148, 173
190, 187,177,178
196, 192, 169, 181

203, 219, 148, 167
168, 183, 152, 219
163, 203, 166, 137

141,159, 180, 136
162, 236, 206, 191
139, 154, 184, 180

165, 164, 160, 130
166, 194, 124, 206
168, 169, 168, 222

189, 232, 180, 154
174,181,213, 154
147,144,138, 122

151,172,212, 184
142, 159, 136, 161

Henriette Braase-Rasmu 167, 169, 188, 134

IF32-4

Pernille Lyngsaa-Jorgens 154, 168, 169

Vivi Riis Jensen

157,121, 141

Casper Lyngsaa-Jorgens 233, 202, 289

Finn Ploug

IF32-19

Vinnie Abel

Bent Melgaard
Jargen Christensen

IF32-20

Tim Nielsen
Pia Bah
Kristine Nielsen

Game On 3
Daniella Svendsen
Christian Friis
Anne Bech

Udskrevet d. 27-11-2019

106, 139, 95

154, 163, 182, 139
146, 153, 136, 142
178,181, 164, 135

170, 216, 222, 135
188, 203, 140, 144
138, 157, 153, 161

197, 159, 161, 181
142,187, 210, 211
124,141,158, 110

Score
2.247
818
704
725

2.148
678
732
738

2.128
737
722
669

2.068
616
795
657

2.036
619
690
727

2.028
755
722
551

1.975
719
598
658

1.974
491
419
724
340

1.873
638
577
658

2.027
743
675
609

1.981
698
750
533

- EMN WERDEM AF GODE OPLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

Antal Serier
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Snit
187,25

179,00

177,33

172,33

169,67

169,00

164,58

164,50

156,08

168,92

165,08

Side 1



Dagens hold resultater - Staevne 3 d. 24-11-2019

B

Frh.D 1
Allan Hansen
Hasse Bgg
Ib Hingeberg

Gastech 1

Marian Eriksen

Jens Eriksen

Lise Lotte Christensen

BKC2

Alex Schackinger
Jonna Petersen
Bodil Jorgensen

FC Sydhavnen
Rene Sgtbeek
Bjarne Pedersen
Finn Nissen

CTIA

Heidi Lyngsaa
Gregers Boeg
Leif Engel

Tryg
Jan Larsen

Per Jeeger

IF32-12

Jette Andersen
Flemming Knudsen
John Schneider

Frh.D 2

Carl Jensen
Vivian Jensen
Helga Olsen

Gastech 2
Per Laffler

153, 146, 167, 155
203, 201, 160, 223
172,124,126, 121

133, 150, 142, 149
177,157,175,172
155, 183, 149, 170

156, 119,171, 148
136, 149, 149,177
136, 179, 160, 163

140, 105, 120, 121
149, 141, 163, 149
173, 191, 186, 184

165, 169, 160, 167
104, 109, 140, 157
156, 135, 97, 124

124, 144,150, 155
108, 124, 94, 120

154,127,108, 122
179, 237,213, 193
135,104,127, 136

162, 155, 181, 152
145,163, 124, 174
96, 176, 122, 114

117,170,121, 138

Flemming B. Christensen114, 129, 128, 119

John Smed

Mors Drenge
Sgren Lillevang
Lars Nielsen
Palle Nielsen

BK Bowling

Knud Bech

Lennart Holm Nielsen
Gert Voss

Bruno Hasselberg

BK C 4
Kim Carlsen

Udskrevet d. 27-11-2019

195, 155, 157, 169

160, 140, 150, 203
139, 98, 140, 117
132, 155, 138, 136

186, 139, 146
101, 143, 169
149, 138, 142
115,157,113

166, 169, 162, 138

DANSK ARBEJDER IDRATSFORBUND

- EMN WERDEM AF GODE OPLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

1.951
621
787
543

1.912
574
681
657

1.843
594
611
638

1.822
486
602
734

1.683
661
510
512

1.019
573
446

1.835
511
822
502

1.764
650
606
508

1.712
546
490
676

1.708
653
494
561

1.698
471
413
429
385

1.665
635

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

162,58

159,33

153,58

151,83

140,25

127,38

152,92

147,00

142,67

142,33

141,50

138,75

Side 2



Rikke Thung Hansen
Hanni Truelsen

BKC6

Janus Damsgaard
Per Hansen

Allan Johansen
Uffe Kreutzfeldt

Bowl. 3

Sonja Sge Bergmann
Tommy Bergmann
Bo Pallesen

BKC5

Benny Sigvardt
Bent Jorgensen
Lillian Rasmussen
Freddie Truelsen

Bowl. 1

Lone Petersen

Jean Andersen
Peter Andersen

Frh.D 3

Ulla Rosberg
Lisbeth Jensen
Flemming Olsen

Tryg Vet. 1

Anne Sigvardt
Flemming Mortensen
Tina Kristensen
Lone Jgrgensen

BKC3

Evald Dresler
Annie Dresler
Jorgen Larsen

IF32-3

Lillian Hansen
Anitta Svendsen
Tage Clausen

Udskrevet d. 27-11-2019

Dagens hold resultater - Staevne 3 d. 24-11-2019

84, 89, 80, 114
167,161, 169, 166

94, 150, 94

116, 115, 148
172,185, 189
122,112, 148

132, 175, 165, 128
132, 130, 159, 158
108, 133, 120, 96

198, 185, 187
107,110, 104
121,157,132
88, 132, 94

123,177,121, 161
131,127, 134, 131
107,77,121,118

140, 169, 128, 158
130, 151,171,155
155, 126, 151, 122

149, 145, 141, 165
104, 134, 130
159
122,115,121, 122

182, 135, 170, 146
95, 111,129, 106
91, 134, 151, 136

86, 133, 141, 143
140, 146, 141, 116
110, 125, 141, 103
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- EMN WERDEM AF GODE OPLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

367
663

1.645
338
379
546
382

1.636
600
579
457

1.615
570
321
410
314

1.528
582
523
423

1.756
595
607
554

1.607
600
368
159
480

1.586
633
441
512

1.525
503
543
479

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

137,08

136,33

134,58

127,33

146,33

133,92

132,17

127,08

Side 3



